
Морозильная камера
(инструкция по эксплуатации)

VF 320 H
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Класс климатических 
условий

Температура 
наружного воздуха (°C)

T  Между 16 и 43 (°C)
ST  Между 16 и 38 (°C)
N  Между 16 и 32 (°C)

SN  Между 10 и 32 (°C)





        
      




RU - 12 -







 


     
    




RU - 13 -





















1 2 
3 

4 

6 

7 

5 



52074989

ME-68


	Page 1
	Page 2
	01.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2

	BOS A5 SAYFA.pdf
	Page 1

	01.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2

	01.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2




